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KE Tanggal Materi Jam Mulai Jam Selesai Mhs. Hadir Paraf Dosen 

1 2023-03-06 Career (Skills: Telephoning Making Contact. Listening: Ways to improve career) 08:00:00 10:30:00 29 
 

2 2023-03-13 Selling Online (Skills: Negotiating, Reaching agreement. Listening: Multi-channel retail) 08:00:00 10:30:00 29 
 

 
3 

 
2023-03-20 

Companies (Skills: Presenting your company, Writing skills: e-mail, Fast-Track Inc., Choose the best  
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
28 

 

candidate for the job of sales manager) 

4 2023-03-27 Great Ideas (Skills: successful meeting, Listening: An interview with the Head of the Innovation Works) 08:00:00 10:30:00 29 
 

5 2023-04-03 Stress (Skills: Participating in discussion; Listening: An interview with an authority in stress 08:00:00 10:30:00 28 
 

 
6 

 
2023-04-10 

Entertaining (Skills:  greeting and small talk on Corporate entertaining,    
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
25 

 

Listening:  An interview with two experts on Corporate entertaining).    

7 2023-04-17 Marketing (Skills: Telephoning: exchanging information. Listening: Successful marketing) 08:00:00 10:30:00 23 
 

8 2023-05-08 Planning (Skills: Meeting: Interrupting and clarifying, Writing skills: Letters) 08:00:00 10:30:00 26 
 

9 2023-05-15 UTS 09:00:00 11:00:00 26 
 

10 2023-05-29 Managing people: Skills: Socializing and entertaining, Listening: Good managers 08:00:00 10:30:00 27 
 

11 2023-06-05 Human Resources Management 08:00:00 10:30:00 29 
 



12 2023-06-12 Conflict (Skills: negotiating dealing with conflict, 08:00:00 10:30:00 28 
 

 
13 

 
2023-06-19 

New Business (Skill: dealing with numbers, Listening:  An  interview  with  a  consultant  to  a  new  
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
21 

 

business)  

14 2023-06-26 Products (Skills: Presenting products, Listening: the best things people ever bought) 08:00:00 10:30:00 25 
 

15 2023-07-03 Review (Reading, Listening, Writing and Speaking) 08:00:00 10:30:00 27 
 

16 2023-07-17 UAS 09:00:00 11:00:00 28 
 

 

Ketua Program Studi, 

 
 
 

SUSANTI WIDHIASTUTI, Dr., M.M. 
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No 
 

NIM 
 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 
 

2023-03-06 
 

2023-03-13 
 

2023-03-20 
 

2023-03-27 
 

2023-04-03 
 

2023-04-10 
 

2023-04-17 
 

2023-05-08 
 

2023-05-15 
 

2023-05-29 
 

2023-06-05 
 

2023-06-12 
 

2023-06-19 
 

2023-06-26 
 

2023-07-03 
 

2023-07-17 
 

Jml 

1 2022511008 FARHAN PUTRA DENISKA H H H H H H A H A H H H H H H H 14 

2 2022511010 LUTHFYYAH NAFIAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

3 2022511011 AUDY GITA RIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H H 15 

4 2022511017 ADELIA JULIANA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H 15 

5 2022511018 SALSA NABILA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

6 2022511019 HANIFAH FAUZIAH SHOLIHAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

7 2022511020 ANDHIKA MAULANA SAPUTRA H H H H H H A H H H H A A H A H 12 

8 2022511021 NURUL ADZKIA H H H H A H H H H H H H A H H H 14 

9 2022511145 Resti Handayani H H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H 15 

10 2022511148 AZIZAH NUR FADILLAH H H H H H A A H H H H H H H H H 14 

11 2022511178 AMELIA TIARA PUTRI H H H H H H A H H H H H A H H H 14 

12 2022511179 SINDI MAULIDDIA H H H H H H H H A H H H H H H H 15 

13 2022511180 PANDU PRASETIYA SETIAWAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

14 2022511260 Nabila Dwi Cahyani H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H H 15 

15 2022511287 INEKE KUSMAYANDI H H A H H A H H H H H H A H H H 13 

16 2022511292 SOPHIE FADIYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

17 2022511364 YOHANA PUTRI PASARIBU H H H H H A A A A A H H H H H H 11 



18 2022511425 MUHAMMAD RIZKY NAUFAL HADY H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H H 15 

19 2022511430 MUMTAZZUN NISA MIRZA H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H 15 

20 2022511431 AINUN FAJRIATI ANAFA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

21 2022511432 LIDYA LONGLEY YESA TIWU H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 2022511434 APRILINDA TRIESNA DEWI PAMUNGKAS H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

23 2022511435 ANNISA TRIAS HAJAR UTAMI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

24 2022511437 MUHAMMAD FURQON H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H H 15 

25 2022511438 AJENG RATNA KUSUMA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

26 2022511439 NASYWA REZA PERMANA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

27 2022511442 TRIYAS YULIA HAPSARI H H H H H A H H H A H H A H A A 11 

28 2022511443 MUHAMMAD RAFLI KADDAFI H H H H H H H A H H H H H A H H 14 

29 2022511445 MAWAR MAHARANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H 15 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 
                                 
 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 2022511008 FARHAN PUTRA DENISKA 88 70 75 91 81 A- 

2 2022511010 LUTHFYYAH NAFIAH 100 88 90 88 90 A 

3 2022511011 AUDY GITA RIANI 94 78 78 78 80 A- 

4 2022511017 ADELIA JULIANA PUTRI 94 88 85 86 88 A- 

5 2022511018 SALSA NABILA 100 90 87 87 90 A 

6 2022511019 HANIFAH FAUZIAH SHOLIHAH 100 88 85 85 88 A- 

7 2022511020 ANDHIKA MAULANA SAPUTRA 75 75 80 87 81 A- 

8 2022511021 NURUL ADZKIA 88 88 68 85 83 A- 

9 2022511145 Resti Handayani 94 86 90 70 82 A- 

10 2022511148 AZIZAH NUR FADILLAH 88 75 90 87 84 A- 

11 2022511178 AMELIA TIARA PUTRI 88 70 93 90 84 A- 

12 2022511179 SINDI MAULIDDIA 94 70 80 88 81 A- 

13 2022511180 PANDU PRASETIYA SETIAWAN 100 70 85 90 83 A- 

14 2022511260 Nabila Dwi Cahyani 94 70 90 92 85 A- 

15 2022511287 INEKE KUSMAYANDI 81 88 87 85 87 A- 

16 2022511292 SOPHIE FADIYAH 100 89 87 88 90 A 

17 2022511364 YOHANA PUTRI PASARIBU 69 70 75 82 76 B+ 

18 2022511425 MUHAMMAD RIZKY NAUFAL HADY 94 86 80 88 87 A- 



19 2022511430 MUMTAZZUN NISA MIRZA 94 90 93 92 92 A 

20 2022511431 AINUN FAJRIATI ANAFA 100 88 80 93 90 A 

21 2022511432 LIDYA LONGLEY YESA TIWU 100 88 93 87 90 A 

22 2022511434 APRILINDA TRIESNA DEWI PAMUNGKAS 100 90 88 80 88 A- 

23 2022511435 ANNISA TRIAS HAJAR UTAMI 100 75 90 87 85 A- 

24 2022511437 MUHAMMAD FURQON 94 75 80 85 82 A- 

25 2022511438 AJENG RATNA KUSUMA 100 88 85 93 91 A 

26 2022511439 NASYWA REZA PERMANA 100 88 90 86 89 A- 

27 2022511442 TRIYAS YULIA HAPSARI 69 60 72 0 43 
 

28 2022511443 MUHAMMAD RAFLI KADDAFI 88 70 78 92 82 A- 

29 2022511445 MAWAR MAHARANI 94 90 94 90 92 A 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 
 

 
 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 
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